ww.ecou

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6005 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CENTRAL ELECT.REGULATORY COMMN.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL HYDROELECT.POWER CORP.LD.& ORS. (With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

(Wiell applied) for bear and office reports,

Date: 18/07/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON he

Mr.Himinder Lal,Adv. Mr. Pradeep Misra ,Adv Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Learned counsel for the appellant has to file proof of service upon the unserved respondents within four days.

List again on 26.7.2011.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR

rd