COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6005 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CENTRAL ELECT.REGULATORY COMMN.

Appellant (s)

Respondent(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL HYDROELECT. POWER CORP.LD.& ORS.

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

WITH

C.A. NO.6009-6010/2010

C.A. NO.7164/2010

C.A. NO.6647/2010

C.A. NO.3776/2011

C.A. NO.5875-5876/2011

C.A. NO.8112/2011

Date: 20/04/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Pritha Srikumar, Adv. Ms

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.

Mr Suraj Singh, Adv.

Mr Pradeep Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Himinder Lal, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra ,Adv

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma ,Adv

Ms Nandini Gidwaney, Adv.

Mr K.V. Mohan, Adv.

Mr R Nedumaran, Adv.

Mr R Rakesh Sharma, Adv.

Mr B Balaji, Adv.

Mr Mohit Kumar Shah, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Registry is directed to help the appellant to identify that which respondent is properly served wherever there is printout from the Internet disclosing that particular article is delivered in the relevant column. Registry has to accept such print as proper proof of service.

Served respondents may file counter affidavit.

List again on 11.5.2012.

(S.G.SHAH)

REGISTRAR

hј

www.ecourtsindia.com